
DAY DATE CLASSES EVENT

Thu to 
Fri

26.10.23 to 
3.11.23

III-XII XIII Gayatri Devi Memorial Basketball Tournament

Thu 2.11.23
III Assembly by 3 B

VIII Sanvidhan ka safar:An Exhibition Gallery

Thu to
Fri

2.11.23 to
3.11.23

IX-XII Inter House Senior Boys Football Tournament

Fri 3.11.23 VII Assembly by 7 B

Sat 4.11.23 X & XI Visit to IIT Delhi

Tue 07.11.23
IX Assembly by 9 B

VII Heritage Walk:Humayun' s tomb

Wed 08.11.23

IX Assembly by 9 C

III-VIII Astronomy Club (Space Program) Session 5

VI Poster Making Competition

IX & XII Inter House Stamp Making Competition

XI Honoured or Wanted: Study of Historic Figures

Wed  to
Thu

08.11.23 to 
09.11.23

XI-XII
Inter house Badminton Tournament
-Senior Boys & Girls

Thu 09.11.23 III Assembly by 3 D

Fri 10.11.23
III City Post :Creating Picture Post Card

VI Assembly by 6 B

Mon to
Wed

13.11.23 to
15.11.23

III-XII Diwali Break

Thu 16.11.23 X & XI
Interdisciplinary engineering domains by
representative from Plaksha University

Fri 17.11.23 IV
On that note:
Bringing together currency/stamps of countries

Mon 20.11.23
 XII Pre-Board I

XI Assembly 11 D & E

Mon to
Tue

20.11.23 to
21.11.23

VIII
Goenkan Masterminds :
Quiz on Governnment of India and G-20
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DAY DATE CLASSES EVENT

Tue 21.11.23 XI Assembly 11 F

Wed 22.11.23

 XII Pre-Board I

IX Assembly by 9 E

XI Talk by Guest Speaker

III-VIII Astronomy Club (Space Program) Session 6

Thu 23.11.23
V Travel blog of my favourite country/city

IX Heritage Walk: Red Fort (Light and Sound Show)

Wed to
Thu

22.11.23 to
23.11.23

IX-X
Inter house Badminton Tournament
-Junior Boys & Girls

Fri 24.11.23
III-XII Celebration of Constitution Day

 XII Pre-Board I

Tue 28.11.23
VII Play on Working of Legislative assembly

 XII Pre-Board I

Wed 29.11.23 III-VIII Astronomy Club (Space Program) Session 7

Wed to
Thu

29.11.23 to
30.11.23

III-V
Inter house Badminton Tournament
-Mini Boys & Girls

Fri 30.11.23

XI Presentations on Psychology

XI
Stepping into History:
Recreating a  scene from History

Activities to be conducted based
on availability of resource

persons

III - VIII
Rendezvous with an author
-Read aloud Session

IX-XII Visit to Old Age Home/ Shelter for under-privileged

IX-XII
Goenkan Mentorship Program
- Meeting an Industry Expert
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